Full title of the Project : “Construction of Sikar-II_Neemrana 400 KV D/C Transmission

line(Twin HTLS*)in Rajasthan”

Proposal No.
Date of Proposal

Diversion Area

:29-06-2021

: FP/R]/TRANS/143945/2021

: 13.0134 Ha. (Sikar Division= 7.5486 Ha. & Alwar Division = 5.4648 Ha)

JUSTIFICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT

Details of Permanent Employment to be Generated

Construction of Sikarll-Neemrana 400 KV D/C Transmission line

S.No. NAME OF POST TO BE GENERATED NO OF POST

01 Chief General Manager 01

02 General Manager 01

03 Chief Manager 01

04 Manager 01

05 Engineer 02
Total 6

(A) Temporary Employment (Number of person -Day) Generated
(B) Construction of SikarllI-Neemrana 400 KV D/C Transmission line

S.No.

PERSON

DAY

TOTAL DAY

01

107

548

58636

Place : Sikar
Date : 01/01/2022
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POWERGRID Sikar Transmission Limited

(100% Subsidiary of POWERGRID) Sikar-2



